
05/17/14 Weather

MHSAA Regional Championship 14-2 Held at: Warren Mott
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Boys'  Team Scores

136.00Melvindale 10.00 22.00 12.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 6.00 13.00 4.00 18.00 14.00 2.0010.001

78.00Chandler Park 6.00 6.00 1.00 3.00 8.00 14.00 3.00 10.00   9.00 2.00 8.002.00 6.002

62.00Center Line 1.00 10.00 12.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 7.003.00 15.003

58.00South Lake 16.00 10.00 9.00 8.00  5.00 4.006.004

49.00Warren Fitzgerald  5.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 2.00 5.00 1.00 5.008.00 3.005

44.00Hazel Park 8.00 5.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 3.006

43.00Denby 3.00 18.00 10.004.00 8.007

42.00River Rouge 10.00 4.00 8.00 10.00 3.00 6.001.008

33.00Warren Lincoln 2.00 5.00 6.00 10.00 10.009

29.00Detroit  Northwestern 3.00  5.00 3.00  5.00 5.00 3.00 5.0010

12.00Detroit Osborn 5.00 4.00 3.0011

11.00Detroit Central 1.00 6.00  4.0012


